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What's On @ St Michael's
January 2003

St Michael & All Angels Parish Church • High Street • Shefford • Bedfordshire • UK 
Website: www.sm3a.org.uk


Friday 3 January
9.50 am
HOLY COMMUNION (Revd Christine Eagger)


10.35 - 12.00
TEA/COFFEE SERVED
- Prayer Ministry Available

Sunday 5 January
10 am
FAMILY SERVICE (Jenny Dann)


2.30 pm
HOLY COMMUNION at The Birches residential home, Hitchin Road, Shefford (Revd Christine Eagger)


6.00 pm
EPIPHANY EVE: CHRISTMAS LIGHT
celebrate Twelfth Night through word & image - dance & silence - carol & contemplation

Monday 6 January
7.15 pm
ALPHA COURSE resumes at Shefford Baptist Church
Session 6: How does God guide us?
Ring 01462 817337 for details

Tuesday 7 January
2.30 pm
EPIPHANY SERVICE & PARTY - All Welcome!

Friday 10 January
9.50 am
HOLY COMMUNION (Revd Alan Bliss)


10.35 - 12.00
TEA/COFFEE SERVED
- Prayer Ministry Available

Sunday 12 January
10.00 am
MORNING PRAYER (Jenny Dann)


6 pm
HOLY COMMUNION (Revd Alan Bliss)

Monday 13 January
7.15 pm
ALPHA COURSE at Shefford Baptist Church
Session 7: How can I resist evil?
Ring 01462 817337 for details

Friday 17 January
9.50 am
MORNING PRAYER (Jenny Dann)


10.35 - 12.00
TEA/COFFEE SERVED
- Prayer Ministry Available

Sunday 19 January
10 am
FAMILY COMMUNION with BAPTISMS + MESSENGERS (Revd Christine Eagger)

Monday 20 January
7.15 pm
ALPHA COURSE at Shefford Baptist Church
Session 8: Why and how should we tell others?
Ring 01462 817337 for details

Thursday 23 January
7.30 pm
HEALING & WHOLENESS SERVICE for Christian Unity Week: at Shefford Baptist Church

Friday 24 January
9.50 am
HOLY COMMUNION (Revd Christine Eagger)


10.35 - 12.00
TEA/COFFEE SERVED
- Prayer Ministry Available

Sunday 26 January
10.00 am
Thinking Together (Jenny Dann)

Monday 20 January
7.15 pm
ALPHA COURSE at Shefford Baptist Church
Session 9: Does God heal today?
Ring 01462 817337 for details

Friday 31 January
9.50 am
HOLY COMMUNION (Revd Christine Eagger)


10.35 - 12.00
TEA/COFFEE SERVED
- Prayer Ministry Available

Every Tuesday
10.15 - 12.00 - Coffee Shop run by the Biggleswade Adult Centre
- PLUS -
Time - 4 - U 
if you need someone to talk to (in confidence), we have the listeners available





There are regular opportunities for ministry in prayer to help you to allow God to work more deeply in your life.

We are a Church learning to move with God more and more as he pours out his Holy Spirit upon his people.



Licensed Reader:
Jenny Dann

01462 817337
Churchwardens:
Stuart Brayne

01462 815689



Ian Mercer

01462 812682

